HFL LED floodlights
for hazardous areas
LED lighting for hazardous areas
Zone 1,2,21 and 22
Ea
to
n'
s C

Technical data
HFL - 20L - C3 - 2M - * - L - 16
Type key for HFL floodlight series
*+/- 10% tolerance
*Detail please refer to certificate and instruction manual
Type fittings:
HFL
Size of fittings:
12L≈12000lm
20L≈20000lm
30L≈30000lm
40L≈40000lm
CCT:
C3=5700K
Entry size
1M=M20
2M=M25
Default=galvanized
steel bracket
16=SS316L bracket
Default=non-
handle
L=with handle
Optics
default=Wide (120° type V)
N=Narrow( 30° type V)
AT2: Asymmetric Type II
AT4: Asymmetric Type IV
Order code Product Type Color temperature Optics Terminals Entry Threaded Ex e Threaded Plug
CCL2006778S HFL-12L-C3-2M-16 5700K 120° wide beam Type V 1x6 2x M25 1